
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 
 

 
16th September 2022 

Diary Dates: Terms 1&2 
 

 

Term 1 

Thursday 22nd September: Individual and sibling photographs (dress smart!) 

Monday 26th September: FADS Clothes Collection 

Wednesday 12th October: David Fuller (Author) visit to KS2 

Thursday 13th October: Whale Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Wednesday 19th October: PGL (Year 6) 

Thursday 20th October: Starfish Class Assembly (9.00am); PGL (Year 6)  

Friday 21st October: PGL (Year 6); End of Term 1 
 

 

Term 2 

Monday 31st October: Start of Term 2 

Thursday 3rd November: Turtle Class Assembly (9.00am); Parents’ Evening (5.30-7.30pm) 

Friday 4th November: INSET – school closed to all pupils 
 

Tuesday 8th November: Parents’ Evening (3.30-5.30pm) 

Thursday 10th November: Penguin Class Assembly (9.00am); Parents’ Evening (4.00-

6.00pm) 

Thursday 17th November: Sea Horse Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Thursday 24th November: Dolphin Class Assembly (9.00am)  

Monday 28th November: Christmas Campfire (EYFS & KS1, 4.30-6.00pm) 

Tuesday 29th November: Christmas Campfire (KS2, 4.30-6.30pm) 

Wednesday 30th November: EYFS nativity performance (9.30am) 

Tuesday 6th December: Flu vaccinations (9.00am-12.00pm) 

Wednesday 7th December: KS1 Christmas performance (9.30am & 1.45pm) 

Friday 9th December: KS2 Christmas performances (9.30am & 1.45pm); Christmas 

Jumper Day 
 

Wednesday 14th December: Christmas Dinner 

Friday 16th December: Cup Assembly (9.00am); End of Term 2 – Merry Christmas!  

 

There will be other dates! These will be communicated to you via School Ping. 

 

Please contact the school office if you have any questions.       
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